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2025 Autumn Pennant - South, East & West Sydney West Div 02 Detailed Ladder

Rank

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Page 1 of 1

Member

Paul Gergis
Paul Galea
Abhishek Dubey
Napoti Teremaki
Tracey-Lee Hall
Phi Dao

Sam Farrugia
Jim Farrell

Mark Forland
Mark Deluca
John Musumeci
Roslyn Doyle

Leigh Ditu

Team

Wenty Leagues 07
Wenty Leagues 05
Wenty Leagues 06
Wenty Leagues 06
Wenty Leagues 05
Wenty Leagues 08
Wenty Leagues 07
Wenty Leagues 05
Wenty Leagues 08
Wenty Leagues 06
Wenty Leagues 08
Wenty Leagues 07

Wenty Leagues 07

Susan Blackbourn Wenty Leagues 05

Played Matches won Matches lost Matches won %

2

2

2

2

0

0

100%

100%

100%

100%

50%

50%

50%

100%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

Games won Games lost Games won %

6

6

4

3

60%

66.7%

75%

100%

57.1%

42.9%

37.5%

75%

40%

33.3%

33.3%

25%

25%

0%

Points won Points lost Points won %

130

119

117

90

93

89

81

56

111

102

83

52

42

26

112

101

100

50

91

87

98

30

129

120

113

59

56

45

53.7%

54.1%

53.9%

64.3%

50.5%

50.6%

45.3%

65.1%

46.3%

46%

42.4%

46.9%

42.9%

36.6%
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